Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/fiber-optic-dome-enclosure-01-04/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 7, 2020.
Description
Up to 144 Fibers. The dome enclosure is suitable for protecting fiber cable splices in branching applications. Its well-
engineered, injection-molded outer body makes it impenetrable to the elements. It can protect splices and ensure
reliability with usage in ambient temperatures from -40°C to +65 °C. It can be placed in aerial, wall mounted, or duct

AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 7, 2020.
Ordering Information
Code FM Model
FXEAXXBXXX- 01ZZ 48F Heat Shrink Dome
02ZZ 72F Heat Shrink Dome
03ZZ 96F Heat Shrink Dome
04ZZ 144F Heat Shrink Dome
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FXEAXXBXXX-01ZZ OSP Dome Black 48F Heat Shrink Dome DOME01
FXEAXXBXXX-02ZZ OSP Dome Black 72F Heat Shrink Dome DOME02
FXEAXXBXXX-03ZZ OSP Dome Black 96F Heat Shrink Dome DOME03
FXEAXXBXXX-04ZZ OSP Dome Black 144F Heat Shrink Dome DOME04
Additional Images